
Day Date Time League Home Home Score Away Away Score Location Notes
Thursday 12/12/2024 6:50 PM 10U Hawks 13 Bulls 32 Monroe
Thursday 12/12/2024 7:40 PM 10U Reapers 22 Savages 11 Monroe
Saturday 12/14/2024 12:20 PM 10U Blue Devils 13 Bulls 14 Monroe
Saturday 12/14/2024 1:10 PM 10U Savages 33 Hawks 8 Monroe
Thursday 12/19/2024 6:00 PM 10U Reapers 29 Hawks 10 Monroe
Thursday 12/19/2024 6:50 PM 10U Savages 12 Blue Devils 20 Monroe
Saturday 12/21/2024 11:30 AM 10U Bulls Meriwether1 Monroe
Saturday 12/21/2024 12:20 PM 10U Blue Devils Meriwether1 Monroe Manchester Cancel
Thursday 1/9/2025 6:00 PM 10U Bulls 23 Reapers 25 Monroe
Thursday 1/9/2025 6:50 PM 10U Blue Devils 24 Hawks 14 Monroe
Thursday 1/16/2025 6:00 PM 10U Bulls Blue Devils Monroe
Thursday 1/16/2025 6:50 PM 10U Hawks Reapers Monroe
Saturday 1/18/2025 12:20 PM 10U Savages Bulls Monroe
Saturday 1/18/2025 1:10 PM 10U Blue Devils Reapers Monroe

Wednesday 1/22/2025 6:50 PM 10U Hawks Savages Monroe Reschedule from 1/11-1/22
Wednesday 1/22/2025 7:40 PM 10U Reapers Blue Devils Monroe Reschedule from 1/11-1/22

Thursday 1/23/2025 6:00 PM 10U Bulls Hawks Monroe
Saturday 1/25/2025 1:10 PM 10U Hawks Blue Devils Monroe
Saturday 1/25/2025 2:00 PM 10U Savages Reapers Monroe
Thursday 1/30/2025 6:50 PM 10U Bulls Savages Monroe
Saturday 2/1/2025 1:10 PM 10U Reapers Bulls Monroe
Saturday 2/1/2025 2:00 PM 10U Blue Devils Savages Monroe

10U Boys


